
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

Canned Food Drive Starts! 

 

9:30 am—1st-3rd Senior 

Readers—Cafe 

2:45 pm Vita Art—room 6  

2 
 

Spirit Day—Hippie Day 

 

 

3 
 
 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 
 

  
 

5 

 

 

 

6 

8:30—3rd Gr Petty Ranch trip 

8:30 -Seussical Performance 

9:00  PAC Meeting—ESC 

2:35  Ukulele—- Room 2 

2:45  SSC—staff lounge 

6:30—Salsa Show—cafe  

7 

2:40-3:40—Chorus in café. 

8 

 

2:45 pm Vita Art—room 6  

9 

1st Trimester Awards 

     8:15—4th / 5th 

     9:00—kinder / 1st 

     10:50—2nd / 3rd 

 

10 
 
Saturday GATE 
Academy at  
Poinsettia 

12 

 

 

13 
 

2:35  Ukulele—- Room 2 

6:30  PTA Board Meeting— 

Staff Lounge 

14 
 

8am Indian Education 
 

2:40-3:40—Chorus in café. 

 

 

15 
 

Last day for canned food 

 

2:45 pm Vita Art—room 6 

 

 
 

16 

10-11 Winter Sing A Long 

Book fair—room 6 

Holiday craft fair 

12:50/12:55 dismissal 

 

Can sorting @ Balboa 3-

5pm 

17 

21 
 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

Canned Food Delivery @ 

Balboa—8am 

 

25 26 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 
 
 
 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

Pierpont in December 2016 

WINTER BREAK 

WINTER BREAK 

School  

Resumes Tues-

day Jan. 3rd 


